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NAME

Byron Shewman
Duncan McFarland
Craig Thompson
Toshi Toyoda

Rose Ann Duncan
Nina Grouwinkel
Teri Shott

Don Shaw

Tom Chamales
Giorgio Barbieri

T
-
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TUCSON TURQUOISE ROSTER

WT.

170
180
175
160
124
145
125
200
190
225

AGE

29
25
26
30
26
22
28
25
25
29

HOMETOWN

Newport Beach
Leucadia

Corona del Mar
Tokyo, Japan
Manhattan Beach
Hermosa Beach
Leucadia

Santa Barbara
Los Angeles -
Modena, lItaly

COLLEGE

San Diego State
San Diego State
UCLA

K.O.U.

Univ. of Rome
UCLA

San Diego State.
Loyola

UCLA




